TELEX - TCMS-HW Console Management System Hardware
TCMS-HW Console Management System Hardware
TACS
u Next-level features and system support for Telex
Dispatch system consoles
u Pre-installed and configured Linux server with
Console Management software installed
u Supports five concurrent console connections that

Storage temperature (°F) -40 °F – 140 °F
Storage temperature (°C) -40 °C – 60 °C
Ordering information
TCMS-HW Console Management System Hardware
High-performance management workstation for Console
Management Systems. Includes server and installed
software. Must select and purchase required license, choose
IO or CORE
Order number TCMS-HW | F.01U.413.301
Software Options
TCMS-IO CMS I/O License Only
CMS license to only activate control of MQTT I/O devices
(ADAM).
Order number TCMS-IO | F.01U.427.601
TCMS-CC Additional console connection
Console connection needed for connections above the
standard five
Order number TCMS-CC | F.01U.411.949
TCMS-C CMS Core System License
CMS license to fully activate all features, five console
connections included.
Order number TCMS-C | F.01U.427.602
TCMS-ADV P25 System Gateway
CMS license to activate Advanced Talk-Group (TG)
connection, each TG connection will require a license.
Order number TCMS-ADV | F.01U.418.455
TCMS-XL Harris XL Radio Interface per line
CMS license to activate connection to one L3Harris XL radio,
each radio connection will require a license.
Order number TCMS-XL | F.01U.418.454
Data subject to change without notice | 202508201544 | V1 | August 20, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025